THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9111ESA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim's website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX9111/MAX9113 single/dual low-voltage differen-
tial signaling (LVDS) receivers are designed for high-

Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Table
19-1803; Rev 3; 3/09
Ordering Information
PART TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9111EKA -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AAEE
MAX9111ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX9113EKA -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AAED
MAX9113ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX9113ASA/V+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO —
Laser Printers
Digital Copiers
Cellular Phone
Base Stations